Jun 05 2024 (14:46) India Rail Info 1

Surat - Malda Town Weekly Special (PT)/03426 - COVR - ER
BSP/Bilaspur Junction to DGR/Durgapur

15h 23m - 739 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ST Surat 14:20 0 |1 0 74 |59 |WR
2 NDB  |Nandurbar 16:30 16:35 5m |0 |1 161 |74 203 |WR
3 |AN Amalner 17:52 17:54 2m |0 |1 256 |43 [186 |WR
4 L Jalgaon junction 19:10 19:15 5m |0 |1 311 |48 209 [CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:45 19:50 5m |0 |1 335 |63 |205 |CR
6 MKU  |Malkapur 20:38 20:40 2m |2 |1 385 |80 [248 |CR
7 |AK Akola Junction 21:47 21:50 3m |2 |1 474 |62 |598 [CR
8 BD Badnera Junction 23:07 23:10 3m [0 |1 553 |73 [301 [CR
(Amravati)
9 WR Wardha Junction 00:28 00:30 2m (1 |2 649 |50 |247 [CR
10 |[NGP |Nagpur junction 02:05 02:10 5m |0 |2 727 |66 (309 |CR
1 |G Gondia Junction 04:08 04:10 2m (0 |2 857 |67 |311 [SECR
12 |DURG |Durg Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |0 |2 992 |64 [317 |SECR
13 |[R Raipur Junction 06:50 06:55 5m |0 |2 1029 |60 |315 |SECR
14 |BSP |Bilaspur Junction 08:45 09:00 15m [0 |2 1140 |57 SECR
15 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 12:35 12:40 5m |0 |2 1344 (81 [231 |SER
16 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 13:55 14:10 15m |0 (2 1445 |50 (218 |SER
17 |RNC |Ranchijunction 17:35 17:50 15m |0 |2 1616 [53 [629 |SER
18 [MURI |MuriJjunction 18:58 19:00 2m |0 |2 1676 |45 |251 |SER
19 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 20:10 20:15 5m [0 |2 1729 |28 (241 |SER
20 |CRP [Chandrapura Junction 20:48 20:50 2m |0 |2 1745|125 |227 |ECR
21 |DHN [Dhanbad Junction 22:10 22:15 5m |0 |2 1778 |44 |232 |ECR
22 |ASN |Asansol Junction 23:35 23:45 10m |0 |2 1837 |67 [106 |ER
23 |DGR (Durgapur 00:23 00:43 20m 3 1879 |60 |73 |ER
24 |SURI |Siuri 01:54 01:55 im (0 |3 1950 |28 ER
25 |[RPH Rampurhat Junction 03:34 03:36 2m |0 (3 1996 |81 143 |ER
26 |PKR Pakur 04:15 04:17 2m [0 |3 2049 (38 |37 |ER
27 |NFK |New Farakka Junction 05:14 05:16 2m (2 |3 2085 |36 ER
28 |MLDT |Malda Town 06:15 0 |3 2120 |- 31 |ER

Jun 05 2024 (14:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



